

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No. 9987 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	03.12.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> As per the orders of this court dated 19.11.2025, the learned Assistant Government Pleader produced the instructions from the Sub Collector & R&R Officer, P.I.P., R&R Unit, Rampachodavaram, A.S.R. District dated 21.11.2025, which shall be made as part of the court record. The learned counsel for the petitioners shall collect the copy of the said instructions from the learned Assistant Government Pleader. List on 10.12.2025. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	